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201209040003
32260

09/04/2012
12:37:07

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071205000
551190

201209140003
49190

09/14/2012
10:26:25

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030403000
198710

201209240003
63280

09/24/2012
12:06:10

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES SWAIN TYNEA
J

Instr
#:20081020000
410820

201209240003
63750

09/24/2012
02:13:27

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070403000
148870

201209280003
70300

09/28/2012
10:27:27

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201209280003
71650

09/28/2012
02:49:32

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110316000
085600

201209180003
54890

09/18/2012
01:24:39

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081231000
480420

201209190003
56360

09/19/2012
10:13:49

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030930000
657330

201209240003
63820

09/24/2012
02:16:25

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030404000
201250

201209280003
70320

09/28/2012
10:27:29

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201209040003
34280

09/04/2012
03:39:57

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CLECKLEY
ERIC G

4 60 Instr
#:20020702000
308480

Lot#:3 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:60
Sub:FARRIS
SMITH
SUBDIVISION



201209100003
41880

09/10/2012
01:27:31

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor DEEDS GASSER O
HUNTER

37 68 Instr
#:20111205000
365930

Lot#:1 Book:37
Pg:68
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
PHASE IV
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2

201209180003
53750

09/18/2012
11:07:17

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF
AMERICA

36 41 Instr
#:20091112000
420540

Lot#:2513
Book:36 Pg:41
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201209180003
53740

09/18/2012
11:07:16

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF
AMERICA

37 51 Instr
#:20080408000
140970

Lot#:72
Book:37 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

201209120003
45460

09/12/2012
11:24:03

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

18 66 Instr
#:20050503000
210480

Lot#:11
Book:18 Pg:66
Sub:FALLISTO
N SECTOR 1

201209270003
68600

09/27/2012
10:28:57

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF
AMERICA

6 40 Instr
#:20030822000
557010

Lot#:36 Book:6
Pg:40
Sub:KINGWOO
D

201209280003
71690

09/28/2012
02:49:36

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Legacy #:2001-
37933 Instr
#:20010904000
379331

Other:SEE
INST

201209070003
38720

09/07/2012
10:34:53

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF
AMERICA

22 132 Instr
#:20070307000
102740

Lot#:19
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201209180003
53760

09/18/2012
11:07:18

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF
AMERICA

30 111 Instr
#:20040318000
139060

Lot#:455
Book:30
Pg:111
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201209200003
58770

09/20/2012
11:58:58

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

12 31 Lot#:6 Book:12
Pg:31
Sub:CLEARVIE
W ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201209240003
63070

09/24/2012
11:30:59

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Legacy #:2001-
37076 Instr
#:20010828000
370761

Other:SEE
INST


